PROTON-ELECTROTEX
RUSSIA
Rectifier Diode
For Welding
Type D053-7100-4-N
Optimized for high current rectifiers
Very low on-state voltage
Very low thermal resistance

4.0
(0.157)
PART NUMBERING GUIDE
D 053 7100 4 N
1 2 3 4
1. Design version
2. Average forward current, A
3. Voltage code
4. Ambient conditions: N – normal; T – tropical
OVERALL DIMENSIONS
Package type: D.H1
All dimensions in millimeters (inches)
The information contained herein is confidential and protected by Copyright.
In the interest of product improvement, Proton-Electrotex reserves the right to change data sheet without notice.
JSC “PROTON–ELECTROTEX”
19 Leskova, 302027, Orel, RUSSIA, Fax : +7 (4862) 41-00-56 Phones : +7 (4862) 43-41-39 / 43-41-40
E-mail: eletex@eletex.ru / eltex@orel.ru; I-net: www.eletex.ru
2008-Nov-26 V1.3 © Proton-Electrotex Data Sheet  D053-7100-4 page 3 of 3